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el NatWest Island Games Xl - Shetland 2005

Gymnastics - Men Set Floor and Vault
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Heat: Final

1st
2nd
3rd

4th
5th
6th
7th
8th
9th
9th
11th
12th
13th
14th

Position Competitor

Joseph Smith
Alex Hedges
Helgi Winther Olsen

Daniel Dean

Ben Frith

Résing Dam
Mukunda Measuria
Geraint Simpson
Hogni Runason Oster
Matthew Maletroit
@ssur D. Eiriksfoss
James Evans

Henry Hargreaves-Jones
Graham Furner

Island
Isle of Man

Isle of Man
Faroe Islands

Gibraltar
Jersey

Faroe Islands
Isle of Man
Ynys Mén
Faroe Islands
Jersey

Faroe Islands
Jersey

Ynys Mén
Isle of Man

Result Medal
16.5 Gold
16.3 4 Silver

15.65 & Bronze
15.6
15.5
15.25
15.15
14.95
14.4
14.4
13.8
13.1
12.1
11.5

Last Result: 15/07/2005 14:08:48 Status: Confirmed 15/07/2005 14:09:11

Created at 11:28:16 on 01/08/2005

Copyright Exis Ltd, 2005.

Powered by ExisLtd
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Gymnastics - Women Set Floor and Vault

www .shetl andresults2005.com

Heat: Final
Position Competitor Island Result Medal
1st Kaisey Griffith Bermuda 18.85 Gold
2nd Olivia Curran Isle of Man 18.775 ¥ Silver
3rd Kalena Astwood Bermuda 18.75 4 Bronze
4th Danielle O'Neill Isle of Man 18.725
5th Lorna Heaton Isle of Man 18.65
6th Anita Knudsen Faroe Islands 18.6
7th Marit Magnussen Faroe Islands 18.45
8th Caitlyn Mello Bermuda 18.4
9th Samantha Astwood Bermuda 18.375
10th Kristin Heyliger Bermuda 18.3
10th Emma Mingins Isle of Man 18.3
12th Elizabeth Stoddart  Isle of Man 18.275
13th Casey Lopes Bermuda 18.05
13th Silja Hgjgaard Faroe Islands 18.05
15th Christine Stoddart Isle of Man 17.925
16th Elinborg T. Djurhuus Faroe Islands 17.8
17th Kristina Toftegaard  Faroe Islands 17.7
18th Natalie Roberts Ynys Mon 17.55
19th Hannah Medder Jersey 17.45
20th Lisa Campbell Ynys Mon 17.2
21st Amy Laurent Jersey 17.15
21st Ellen Marett Jersey 17.15
23rd Lauren Carre Jersey 16.9
23rd Tanya Oliveira Jersey 16.9
25th Sonja Joensen Faroe Islands 16.8
26th Siwan Mair Jones Ynys Mon 16.55
27th Cara Leanne Davies Ynys Mén 16.35
28th Zoe Bullock Ynys Mon 15.9
29th Nicola Booth Jersey 9.15
30th Hanna Wiss Aland 7.9
31st Elin Parkkinen Aland 7.7
DNS Fanny Soderdahl Aland
DNS Sara Wiss Aland
DNS Katie Norman Isle of Man
DNS Michelle Kent Jersey
DNS Jessica Marett Jersey

Last Result: 15/07/2005 12:04:07 Status: Confirmed 15/07/2005 12:04:31

Created at 11:28:16 on 01/08/2005

Copyright Exis Ltd, 2005.

Powered by ExisLtd
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Gymnastics - Men Set Floor
Heat: Final
Position Competitor Island Result Medal
1st Joseph Smith Isle of Man 8.8 Gold
2nd Helgi Winther Olsen Faroe Islands 8.5 & Silver
2nd Alex Hedges Isle of Man 8.5 i Silver
4th Daniel Dean Gibraltar 7.8
4th Ben Frith Jersey 7.8
6th Résing Dam Faroe Islands 7.7
6th Mukunda Measuria Isle of Man 7.7
8th Geraint Simpson Ynys Mén 7.5
9th Matthew Maletroit Jersey 6.8
10th Hogni Runason Oster Faroe Islands 6.5
11th @ssur D. Eiriksfoss Faroe Islands 6.4
12th James Evans Jersey 5.6
13th Henry Hargreaves-Jones Ynys Mon 4.7
14th Graham Furner Isle of Man 3.8
DNS Adam Hedges Isle of Man
DNS Harshul Measuria Isle of Man
DNS Osian Ap Cenydd Ynys Mén

Last Result: 15/07/2005 14:18:08 Status: Confirmed 15/07/2005 14:18:35

Created at 11:28:16 on 01/08/2005

Copyright Exis Ltd, 2005.

Powered by ExisLtd
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Gymnastics - Women Set Floor
Heat: Final
Position Competitor Island Result Medal
1st Kalena Astwood Bermuda 9.5 Gold
2nd Olivia Curran Isle of Man 9.375 I Silver
3rd Kaisey Giriffith Bermuda 9.35 # Bronze
4th Lorna Heaton Isle of Man 9.325
5th Anita Knudsen Faroe Islands 9.3
6th Marit Magnussen Faroe Islands 9.25
7th Danielle O'Neill Isle of Man 9.225
8th Caitlyn Mello Bermuda 9.1
9th Samantha Astwood Bermuda 8.975
10th Amy Laurent Jersey 8.95
11th Emma Mingins Isle of Man 8.9
12th Kristin Heyliger Bermuda 8.85
12th Silja Hgjgaard Faroe Islands 8.85
12th Elizabeth Stoddart  Isle of Man 8.85
15th Christine Stoddart Isle of Man 8.7
16th Casey Lopes Bermuda 8.65
17th Kristina Toftegaard Faroe Islands 8.6
18th Elinborg T. Djurhuus Faroe Islands 8.5
18th Hannah Medder Jersey 8.5
20th Natalie Roberts Ynys Mon 8.45
21st Ellen Marett Jersey 8.3
22nd Lisa Campbell Ynys Mon 8.25
23rd Lauren Carre Jersey 7.95
24th Hanna Wiss Aland 7.9
24th Tanya Oliveira Jersey 7.9
26th Sonja Joensen Faroe Islands 7.8
27th Elin Parkkinen Aland 7.7
28th Siwan Mair Jones Ynys Mon 7.3
29th Cara Leanne Davies Ynys Mén 7.25
30th Zoe Bullock Ynys Mon 6.7
DNS Fanny Soderdahl Aland
DNS Sara Wiss Aland
DNS Katie Norman Isle of Man
DNS Nicola Booth Jersey
DNS Michelle Kent Jersey
DNS Jessica Marett Jersey

Last Result: 15/07/2005 12:12:05 Status: Confirmed 15/07/2005 12:12:19

Created at 11:28:16 on 01/08/2005

Copyright Exis Ltd, 2005.

Powered by ExisLtd



www .shetl andresults2005.com

NatWest Island Games X Page 5 of 26

Gymnastics - Men Set Vault
Heat: Final

Position Competitor Island Result Medal
1st Hogni Runason Oster Faroe Islands 7.9 Gold
2nd Daniel Dean Gibraltar 7.8 & Silver
2nd Alex Hedges Isle of Man 7.8 i Silver
4th Graham Furner Isle of Man 7.7

4th Joseph Smith Isle of Man 7.7

4th Ben Frith Jersey 7.7

7th Matthew Maletroit Jersey 7.6

8th Résing Dam Faroe Islands 7.55

9th James Evans Jersey 7.5

10th Mukunda Measuria Isle of Man 7.45

10th Geraint Simpson Ynys Mén 7.45

12th @ssur D. Eiriksfoss Faroe Islands 7.4

12th Henry Hargreaves-Jones Ynys Mon 7.4

14th Helgi Winther Olsen Faroe Islands 7.15

DNS Adam Hedges Isle of Man

DNS Harshul Measuria Isle of Man

DNS Osian Ap Cenydd Ynys Mén

Last Result: 15/07/2005 14:12:24 Status: Confirmed 15/07/2005 14:12:34

Created at 11:28:16 on 01/08/2005

Copyright Exis Ltd, 2005.

Powered by ExisLtd
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Gymnastics - Women Set Vault
Heat: Final
Position Competitor Island Result Medal
1st Kaisey Griffith Bermuda 9.5 Gold
1st Danielle O'Neill Isle of Man 9.5 Gold
3rd Kristin Heyliger Bermuda 9.45 # Bronze
4th Elizabeth Stoddart  Isle of Man 9.425
5th Samantha Astwood Bermuda 9.4
5th Casey Lopes Bermuda 9.4
5th Olivia Curran Isle of Man 9.4
5th Emma Mingins Isle of Man 9.4
9th Lorna Heaton Isle of Man 9.325
10th Caitlyn Mello Bermuda 9.3
10th Elinborg T. Djurhuus Faroe Islands 9.3
10th Anita Knudsen Faroe Islands 9.3
13th Kalena Astwood Bermuda 9.25
13th Siwan Mair Jones Ynys Mon 9.25
15th Christine Stoddart Isle of Man 9.225
16th Silja Hgjgaard Faroe Islands 9.2
16th Marit Magnussen Faroe Islands 9.2
16th Zoe Bullock Ynys Mon 9.2
19th Nicola Booth Jersey 9.15
20th Kristina Toftegaard Faroe Islands 9.1
20th Cara Leanne Davies Ynys Mén 9.1
20th Natalie Roberts Ynys Mon 9.1
23rd Sonja Joensen Faroe Islands 9.0
23rd Tanya Oliveira Jersey 9.0
25th Lauren Carre Jersey 8.95
25th Hannah Medder Jersey 8.95
25th Lisa Campbell Ynys Mon 8.95
28th Ellen Marett Jersey 8.85
29th Amy Laurent Jersey 8.2
DNS Elin Parkkinen Aland
DNS Fanny Soderdahl Aland
DNS Hanna Wiss Aland
DNS Sara Wiss Aland
DNS Katie Norman Isle of Man
DNS Michelle Kent Jersey
DNS Jessica Marett Jersey

Last Result: 15/07/2005 12:21:28 Status: Confirmed 15/07/2005 12:21:48

Created at 11:28:16 on 01/08/2005

Copyright Exis Ltd, 2005.

Powered by ExisLtd
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Gymnastics - Team Floor & Vault Men's

Heat: Final
Position Team Members Result Medal
1st Isle of Man Graham Furner 49.85 Gold

Alex Hedges
Harshul Measuria
Joseph Smith
2nd Faroe Islands Résing Dam 48.75 4 Silver
@ssur D. Eiriksfoss
Helgi Winther Olsen
Hogni Runason Oster

3rd Jersey James Evans 48.65 # Bronze
Ben Frith
Matthew Maletroit

DNS Gibraltar Daniel Dean

DNS Ynys Mén Osian Ap Cenydd

Henry Hargreaves-Jones
Geraint Simpson

Last Result: 11/07/2005 20:07:29 Status: Confirmed 13/07/2005 08:43:12

Created at 11:28:16 on 01/08/2005 Copyright Exis Ltd, 2005. Powered by ExisLtd
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Gymnastics - Team Floor Men's

Heat: Final
Position Team Members Result Medal
1st Isle of Man Graham Furner 27.4 Gold

Alex Hedges
Mukunda Measuria
Joseph Smith
2nd Faroe Islands Résing Dam 25.9 & Silver
@ssur D. Eiriksfoss
Helgi Winther Olsen
Hogni Runason Oster

3rd Jersey James Evans 25.8 & Bronze
Ben Frith
Matthew Maletroit

DNS Gibraltar Daniel Dean

DNS Ynys Mén Osian Ap Cenydd

Henry Hargreaves-Jones
Geraint Simpson

Last Result: 11/07/2005 20:08:30 Status: Confirmed 13/07/2005 08:43:40

Created at 11:28:16 on 01/08/2005 Copyright Exis Ltd, 2005. Powered by ExisLtd
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Gymnastics - Team Vault Men's

Heat: Final

Position Team Members Result Medal
1st Faroe Islands Résing Dam 22.85 Gold
@ssur D. Eiriksfoss
Helgi Winther Olsen
Hogni Runason Oster
1st Jersey James Evans 22.85 Gold
Ben Frith
Matthew Maletroit
3rd Isle of Man Graham Furner 2245 @ Bronze
Alex Hedges
Mukunda Measuria
Joseph Smith
DNS Gibraltar Daniel Dean
DNS Ynys Mén Osian Ap Cenydd
Henry Hargreaves-Jones
Geraint Simpson

Last Result: 11/07/2005 20:09:48 Status: Confirmed 13/07/2005 08:43:55

Created at 11:28:16 on 01/08/2005 Copyright Exis Ltd, 2005. Powered by ExisLtd
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Heat: Final
Position Team
1st Isle of Man
2nd Bermuda
3rd Faroe Islands
4th Jersey
5th Aland
6th Ynys Mén

Members

Olivia Curran

Lorna Heaton
Emma Mingins
Danielle O'Neill
Elizabeth Stoddart
Kalena Astwood
Samantha Astwood
Kaisey Griffith
Kristin Heyliger
Hannah King
Casey Lopes
Caitlyn Mello
Elinborg T. Djurhuus
Sonja Joensen
Anita Knudsen
Marit Magnussen
Kristina Toftegaard

Elin Parkkinen
Fanny Soderdahl
Hanna Wiss

Sara Wiss

Zoe Bullock

Lisa Campbell

Cara Leanne Davies
Siwan Mair Jones
Natalie Roberts

Result Medal
67.8 Gold

66.45 4 Sjlver

63.125 # Bronze

62.1
62.025

61.95

Last Result: 11/07/2005 20:08:01 Status: Confirmed 13/07/2005 08:47:00

Created at 11:28:16 on 01/08/2005

Copyright Exis Ltd, 2005.

Powered by ExisLtd
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Gymnastics - Team Floor Women's
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Heat: Final

1st

2nd

3rd

3rd

5th

6th

Position Team

Isle of Man

Bermuda

Aland

Faroe Islands

Ynys Mén

Jersey

Members

Olivia Curran

Lorna Heaton
Emma Mingins
Danielle O'Neill
Elizabeth Stoddart
Kalena Astwood
Samantha Astwood
Kaisey Griffith
Kristin Heyliger
Hannah King
Casey Lopes
Caitlyn Mello

Elin Parkkinen
Fanny Soderdahl
Hanna Wiss

Sara Wiss

Elinborg T. Djurhuus
Sonja Joensen
Anita Knudsen
Marit Magnussen
Kristina Toftegaard
Zoe Bullock

Lisa Campbell
Cara Leanne Davies
Siwan Mair Jones
Natalie Roberts

Result Medal
37.45 Gold

37.05 4 Sjlver

34.875 4 Bronze

34.875 4 Bronze

34.65

34.4

Last Result: 11/07/2005 20:09:10 Status: Confirmed 13/07/2005 08:46:34

Created at 11:28:16 on 01/08/2005

Copyright Exis Ltd, 2005.

Powered by ExisLtd
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Gymnastics - Team Vault Women's

Heat: Final

Position Team Members Result Medal
1st Isle of Man Olivia Curran 30.35 Gold
Lorna Heaton

Emma Mingins
Danielle O'Neill
Elizabeth Stoddart
2nd Bermuda Kalena Astwood 294 ¥ Silver
Samantha Astwood
Kaisey Griffith
Kristin Heyliger
Hannah King
Casey Lopes
Caitlyn Mello
3rd Faroe Islands Elinborg T. Djurhuus 28.25 @ Bronze
Sonja Joensen
Anita Knudsen
Marit Magnussen
Kristina Toftegaard
4th Jersey 27.7
5th Ynys Mén Zoe Bullock 27.3
Lisa Campbell
Cara Leanne Davies
Siwan Mair Jones
Natalie Roberts
6th Aland Elin Parkkinen 27.15
Fanny Soderdahl
Hanna Wiss
Sara Wiss

Last Result: 11/07/2005 20:10:27 Status: Confirmed 13/07/2005 08:46:05

Created at 11:28:16 on 01/08/2005 Copyright Exis Ltd, 2005. Powered by ExisLtd
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Heat: Final
Position Competitor Island Result Medal
1st Ben Frith Jersey 16.9 Gold
2nd Helgi Winther Olsen Faroe Islands 16.85 & Sijlver
3rd Joseph Smith Isle of Man 16.75 48 Bronze
4th Alex Hedges Isle of Man 16.45
5th Mukunda Measuria Isle of Man 16.1
6th Hogni Runason Oster Faroe Islands 16.05
6th Harshul Measuria Isle of Man 16.05
8th James Evans Jersey 15.9
9th Matthew Maletroit Jersey 15.85
10th Résing Dam Faroe Islands 15.8
10th Daniel Dean Gibraltar 15.8
12th Geraint Simpson Ynys Mén 155
13th Henry Hargreaves-Jones Ynys Mon 14.65
14th @ssur D. Eiriksfoss Faroe Islands 14.35
DNS Graham Furner Isle of Man
DNS Osian Ap Cenydd Ynys Moén

Last Result: 11/07/2005 20:11:14 Status: Confirmed 13/07/2005 08:44:49

Created at 11:28:16 on 01/08/2005

Copyright Exis Ltd, 2005.

Powered by ExisLtd
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Heat: Final
Position Competitor Island Result Medal
1st Lorna Heaton Isle of Man 17.1 Gold
2nd Kristin Heyliger Bermuda 16.9 i Silver
2nd Casey Lopes Bermuda 16.9 i Silver
2nd Olivia Curran Isle of Man 16.9 i Silver
2nd Danielle O'Neill Isle of Man 16.9 & Silver
6th Emma Mingins Isle of Man 16.5
7th Elizabeth Stoddart  Isle of Man 16.45
8th Anita Knudsen Faroe Islands 16.4
9th Kalena Astwood Bermuda 16.275
10th Jessica Marett Jersey 16.2
11th Kaisey Giriffith Bermuda 16.175
11th Hannah King Bermuda 16.175
13th Sara Wiss Aland 16.0
14th Siwan Mair Jones Ynys Mon 15.85
15th Hanna Wiss Aland 15.625
15th Kristina Toftegaard Faroe Islands 15.625
17th Silja Hgjgaard Faroe Islands 15.575
18th Nicola Booth Jersey 15.55
18th Natalie Roberts Ynys Mon 15.55
20th Sonja Joensen Faroe Islands 15.475
21st Marit Magnussen Faroe Islands 15.425
22nd Hannah Medder Jersey 154
23rd Elin Parkkinen Aland 15.35
24th Zoe Bullock Ynys Mon 15.3
25th Lisa Campbell Ynys Mon 15.25
26th Fanny Soderdahl Aland 15.05
27th Lauren Carre Jersey 14.8
28th Cara Leanne Davies Ynys Mén 14.7
29th Michelle Kent Jersey 14.6
DNS Samantha Astwood Bermuda
DNS Caitlyn Mello Bermuda
DNS Elinborg T. Djurhuus Faroe Islands
DNS Amy Laurent Jersey
DNS Tanya Oliveira Jersey

Last Result: 11/07/2005 20:16:37 Status: Confirmed 13/07/2005 08:45:31

Created at 11:28:16 on 01/08/2005

Copyright Exis Ltd, 2005.

Powered by ExisLtd
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Gymnastics - Men’s Individual Floor
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Heat: Final

1st
1st
3rd

4th
5th
5th
7th
8th
9th
10th
11th
12th
13th
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

Position Competitor

Helgi Winther Olsen
Joseph Smith
Alex Hedges

Ben Frith

Hogni Runason Oster
Mukunda Measuria
James Evans

Henry Hargreaves-Jones
Résing Dam

@ssur D. Eiriksfoss
Matthew Maletroit
Daniel Dean

Graham Furner
Adam Hedges
Harshul Measuria
Osian Ap Cenydd
Geraint Simpson

Island
Faroe Islands

Isle of Man
Isle of Man

Jersey

Faroe Islands
Isle of Man
Jersey

Ynys Mén
Faroe Islands
Faroe Islands
Jersey
Gibraltar

Isle of Man
Isle of Man
Isle of Man
Ynys Mén
Ynys Mén

Result Medal

8.6 Gold
8.6 Gold
8.1 # Bronze

Last Result: 13/07/2005 15:39:33 Status: Confirmed 13/07/2005 15:40:49

Created at 11:28:16 on 01/08/2005

Copyright Exis Ltd, 2005.

Powered by ExisLtd
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Gymnastics - Women'’s Individual Floor
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Heat: Final
Position Competitor Island Result Medal
1st Caitlyn Mello Bermuda 8.2 Gold
2nd Kalena Astwood Bermuda 8.125 & Silver
3rd Emma Mingins Isle of Man 8.1 # Bronze
4th Casey Lopes Bermuda 8.025
5th Danielle O'Neill Isle of Man 8.0
6th Kristin Heyliger Bermuda 7.975
7th Kaisey Giriffith Bermuda 7.95
7th Hannah King Bermuda 7.95
9th Silja Hgjgaard Faroe Islands 7.75
10th Marit Magnussen Faroe Islands 7.65
11th Anita Knudsen Faroe Islands 7.55
12th Olivia Curran Isle of Man 7.45
13th Lorna Heaton Isle of Man 7.35
13th Katie Norman Isle of Man 7.35
15th Kristina Toftegaard  Faroe Islands 7.3
15th Zoe Bullock Ynys Mon 7.3
17th Sonja Joensen Faroe Islands 7.2
18th Lisa Campbell Ynys Mon 7.0
19th Hanna Wiss Aland 6.95
20th Christine Stoddart Isle of Man 6.9
20th Amy Laurent Jersey 6.9
22nd Elinborg T. Djurhuus Faroe Islands 6.85
22nd Siwan Mair Jones Ynys Mon 6.85
24th Ellen Marett Jersey 6.75
25th Elin Parkkinen Aland 6.7
26th Hannah Medder Jersey 6.65
27th Fanny Soderdahl Aland 6.5
27th Michelle Kent Jersey 6.5
29th Natalie Roberts Ynys Mon 6.05
30th Cara Leanne Davies Ynys Mén 5.95
DNS Sara Wiss Aland DNS
DNS Samantha Astwood Bermuda DNS
DNS Lauren Carre Jersey DNS
DNS Jessica Marett Jersey DNS

Last Result: 13/07/2005 12:30:04 Status: Confirmed 13/07/2005 12:30:54

Created at 11:28:16 on 01/08/2005

Copyright Exis Ltd, 2005.

Powered by ExisLtd
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Gymnastics - Men's Individual Vault
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Heat: Final
Position Competitor
1st Alex Hedges
2nd Joseph Smith
3rd Hogni Runason Oster
4th Ben Frith
5th Daniel Dean
6th @ssur D. Eiriksfoss
6th James Evans
8th Helgi Winther Olsen
8th Matthew Maletroit
10th Mukunda Measuria
10th Henry Hargreaves-Jones
12th Résing Dam
13th Graham Furner
14th Geraint Simpson
DNS Adam Hedges
DNS Harshul Measuria
DNS Osian Ap Cenydd

Island
Isle of Man

Isle of Man
Faroe Islands

Jersey
Gibraltar
Faroe Islands
Jersey

Faroe Islands
Jersey

Isle of Man
Ynys Mén
Faroe Islands
Isle of Man
Ynys Mén
Isle of Man
Isle of Man
Ynys Mén

Result Medal

9.0 Gold
8.55 ¥ Silver
8.1 # Bronze

Last Result: 13/07/2005 15:49:35 Status: Confirmed 13/07/2005 15:50:20

Created at 11:28:16 on 01/08/2005

Copyright Exis Ltd, 2005.

Powered by ExisLtd
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Heat: Final
Position Competitor Island Result Medal
1st Kaisey Griffith Bermuda 8.4 Gold
1st Emma Mingins Isle of Man 8.4 Gold
3rd Kalena Astwood Bermuda 8.3 # Bronze
4th Caitlyn Mello Bermuda 8.2
4th Danielle O'Neill Isle of Man 8.2
6th Olivia Curran Isle of Man 8.15
7th Hannah King Bermuda 8.1
8th Marit Magnussen Faroe Islands 8.05
9th Christine Stoddart Isle of Man 7.85
10th Kristin Heyliger Bermuda 7.75
11th Anita Knudsen Faroe Islands 7.55
12th Casey Lopes Bermuda 7.5
12th Sonja Joensen Faroe Islands 7.5
12th Siwan Mair Jones Ynys Mon 7.5
15th Katie Norman Isle of Man 7.35
15th Michelle Kent Jersey 7.35
17th Silja Hgjgaard Faroe Islands 7.25
18th Hanna Wiss Aland 7.2
19th Kristina Toftegaard Faroe Islands 7.15
19th Amy Laurent Jersey 7.15
21st Fanny Soderdahl Aland 7.1
21st Lisa Campbell Ynys Mon 7.1
23rd Hannah Medder Jersey 7.05
24th Elin Parkkinen Aland 6.85
25th Elinborg T. Djurhuus Faroe Islands 6.75
25th Ellen Marett Jersey 6.75
25th Cara Leanne Davies Ynys Mén 6.75
28th Natalie Roberts Ynys Mon 6.65
29th Zoe Bullock Ynys Mon 6.55
DNS Sara Wiss Aland DNS
DNS Samantha Astwood Bermuda DNS
DNS Lorna Heaton Isle of Man DNS
DNS Lauren Carre Jersey DNS
DNS Jessica Marett Jersey DNS

Last Result: 13/07/2005 12:35:22 Status: Confirmed 13/07/2005 12:36:25

Created at 11:28:16 on 01/08/2005

Copyright Exis Ltd, 2005.

Powered by ExisLtd
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Gymnastics - Men’s Individual High Bar

Heat: Final
Position Competitor Island Result Medal
1st Alex Hedges Isle of Man 8.4 Gold
2nd Hogni Runason Oster Faroe Islands 7.4 & Silver
3rd Ben Frith Jersey 7.0
4th Mukunda Measuria Isle of Man 6.4
5th Graham Furner Isle of Man 5.6
DNS Adam Hedges Isle of Man
DNS Harshul Measuria Isle of Man
DNS Joseph Smith Isle of Man
DNS James Evans Jersey
DNS Matthew Maletroit Jersey
DNS Henry Hargreaves-Jones Ynys Mon
DNS Geraint Simpson Ynys Mén

Last Result: 13/07/2005 15:55:07 Status: Confirmed 13/07/2005 15:55:40

Created at 11:28:16 on 01/08/2005 Copyright Exis Ltd, 2005. Powered by ExisLtd
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Heat: Final
Position Competitor Island Result Medal
1st Kaisey Griffith Bermuda 7.8 Gold
2nd Caitlyn Mello Bermuda 7.75 & Silver
3rd Kristin Heyliger Bermuda 7.25 # Bronze
4th Casey Lopes Bermuda 7.125
5th Kalena Astwood Bermuda 6.6
5th Danielle O'Neill Isle of Man 6.6
7th Olivia Curran Isle of Man 6.45
8th Katie Norman Isle of Man 5.8
9th Hannah King Bermuda 5.65
10th Christine Stoddart Isle of Man 5.1
11th Hannah Medder Jersey 3.65
12th Amy Laurent Jersey 3.5
13th Fanny Soderdahl Aland 3.4
14th Hanna Wiss Aland 31
15th Ellen Marett Jersey 2.55
16th Elin Parkkinen Aland 1.6
DNS Samantha Astwood Bermuda DNS
DNS Marit Magnussen Faroe Islands DNS
DNS Lorna Heaton Isle of Man DNS
DNS Emma Mingins Isle of Man DNS
DNS Lauren Carre Jersey DNS
DNS Michelle Kent Jersey DNS
DNS Jessica Marett Jersey DNS
DNS Zoe Bullock Ynys Mon DNS
DNS Lisa Campbell Ynys Mon DNS
DNS Cara Leanne Davies Ynys Mén DNS
DNS Siwan Mair Jones Ynys Mon DNS
DNS Natalie Roberts Ynys Mon DNS

Last Result: 13/07/2005 12:32:04 Status: Confirmed 13/07/2005 12:32:27

Created at 11:28:16 on 01/08/2005

Copyright Exis Ltd, 2005.

Powered by ExisLtd
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Gymnastics - Men’s Individual Parallel Bars

Heat: Final
Position Competitor Island Result Medal
1st Helgi Winther Olsen Faroe Islands 7.4 Gold
2nd Mukunda Measuria Isle of Man 6.8 & Silver
3rd Alex Hedges Isle of Man 6.5
4th Joseph Smith Isle of Man 6.4
5th Matthew Maletroit Jersey 6.3
6th James Evans Jersey 6.2
7th Graham Furner Isle of Man 5.3
DNS Adam Hedges Isle of Man
DNS Harshul Measuria Isle of Man
DNS Ben Frith Jersey
DNS Henry Hargreaves-Jones Ynys Mon
DNS Geraint Simpson Ynys Mén

Last Result: 13/07/2005 15:52:19 Status: Confirmed 13/07/2005 15:52:51

Created at 11:28:16 on 01/08/2005 Copyright Exis Ltd, 2005. Powered by ExisLtd
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Gymnastics - Women'’s Individual Beam
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Heat: Final
Position Competitor Island Result Medal
1st Kaisey Griffith Bermuda 8.05 Gold
2nd Kristin Heyliger Bermuda 7.7 i Silver
3rd Kalena Astwood Bermuda 7.5 # Bronze
4th Caitlyn Mello Bermuda 7.45
5th Hannah King Bermuda 7.25
6th Danielle O'Neill Isle of Man 7.1
7th Casey Lopes Bermuda 7.0
8th Olivia Curran Isle of Man 6.65
9th Lorna Heaton Isle of Man 6.5
10th Marit Magnussen Faroe Islands 6.35
11th Sonja Joensen Faroe Islands 6.2
11th Emma Mingins Isle of Man 6.2
13th Katie Norman Isle of Man 6.15
14th Anita Knudsen Faroe Islands 5.95
15th Hannah Medder Jersey 5.7
16th Elinborg T. Djurhuus Faroe Islands 5.3
16th Kristina Toftegaard Faroe Islands 5.3
16th Christine Stoddart Isle of Man 5.3
19th Hanna Wiss Aland 5.1
20th Ellen Marett Jersey 5.0
21st Fanny Soderdahl Aland 4.75
21st Silja Hgjgaard Faroe Islands 4.75
23rd Amy Laurent Jersey 4.1
24th Elin Parkkinen Aland 3.05
DNS Samantha Astwood Bermuda DNS
DNS Lauren Carre Jersey DNS
DNS Michelle Kent Jersey DNS
DNS Jessica Marett Jersey DNS
DNS Zoe Bullock Ynys Mon DNS
DNS Lisa Campbell Ynys Mon DNS
DNS Cara Leanne Davies Ynys Mén DNS
DNS Siwan Mair Jones Ynys Mon DNS
DNS Natalie Roberts Ynys Mon DNS

Last Result: 13/07/2005 12:33:26 Status: Confirmed 13/07/2005 12:33:54

Created at 11:28:16 on 01/08/2005

Copyright Exis Ltd, 2005.

Powered by ExisLtd
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Gymnastics - Men’s Individual Rings

www .shetl andresults2005.com

Heat: Final
Position Competitor Island Result Medal
1st Alex Hedges Isle of Man 8.2 Gold
2nd Graham Furner Isle of Man 7.8 & Silver
3rd Ben Frith Jersey 7.6
3rd Matthew Maletroit Jersey 7.6
5th Joseph Smith Isle of Man 7.2
5th James Evans Jersey 7.2
7th Résing Dam Faroe Islands 6.8
8th @ssur D. Eiriksfoss Faroe Islands 6.7
8th Mukunda Measuria Isle of Man 6.7
DNS Helgi Winther Olsen Faroe Islands
DNS Adam Hedges Isle of Man
DNS Harshul Measuria Isle of Man
DNS Henry Hargreaves-Jones Ynys Mon
DNS Geraint Simpson Ynys Mén

Last Result: 13/07/2005 15:48:42 Status: Confirmed 13/07/2005 15:48:49

Created at 11:28:16 on 01/08/2005

Copyright Exis Ltd, 2005.

Powered by ExisLtd



NatWest | sland Games X|

Page 24 of 26

Gymnastics - Men’s Individual Pommel

www .shetl andresults2005.com

Heat: Final
Position Competitor Island Result Medal
1st Ben Frith Jersey 8.2 Gold
2nd Graham Furner Isle of Man 7.8 & Silver
2nd Alex Hedges Isle of Man 7.8 i Silver
4th Mukunda Measuria Isle of Man 7.0
5th Matthew Maletroit Jersey 6.8
6th Adam Hedges Isle of Man 6.2
7th Helgi Winther Olsen Faroe Islands 5.0
DNS Harshul Measuria Isle of Man
DNS Joseph Smith Isle of Man
DNS James Evans Jersey
DNS Henry Hargreaves-Jones Ynys Mon
DNS Geraint Simpson Ynys Mén

Last Result: 13/07/2005 15:47:53 Status: Confirmed 13/07/2005 15:48:04

Created at 11:28:16 on 01/08/2005

Copyright Exis Ltd, 2005.

Powered by ExisLtd
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Gymnastics - Men's Overall Individual

www .shetl andresults2005.com

Heat: Final

1st
2nd
3rd

4th
5th
6th
7th
8th
9th
10th
11th
12th
13th
14th
15th
DNS
DNS

Position Competitor

Alex Hedges
Mukunda Measuria
Graham Furner

Ben Frith

Matthew Maletroit
Joseph Smith

Helgi Winther Olsen
James Evans

Hogni Runason Oster
@ssur D. Eiriksfoss
Résing Dam

Henry Hargreaves-Jones
Daniel Dean

Geraint Simpson
Adam Hedges
Harshul Measuria
Osian Ap Cenydd

Island
Isle of Man

Isle of Man
Isle of Man

Jersey
Jersey

Isle of Man
Faroe Islands
Jersey

Faroe Islands
Faroe Islands
Faroe Islands
Ynys Mén
Gibraltar
Ynys Mén
Isle of Man
Isle of Man
Ynys Mén

Result Medal
48.0 Gold
42.05 4 Silver

40.5 4 Bronze
38.7
35.3
30.75
28.7
28.6
23.1
21.65
21.45
14.8
14.6
6.75
6.2

Last Result: 13/07/2005 15:35:56 Status: Confirmed 13/07/2005 15:37:16

Created at 11:28:16 on 01/08/2005

Copyright Exis Ltd, 2005.

Powered by ExisLtd
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Gymnastics - Women's Overall Individual

Page 26 of 26
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Heat: Final
Position Competitor Island Result Medal
1st Kaisey Griffith Bermuda 32.2 Gold
2nd Caitlyn Mello Bermuda 31.6 i Silver
3rd Kristin Heyliger Bermuda 30.675 4 Bronze
4th Kalena Astwood Bermuda 30.525
5th Danielle O'Neill Isle of Man 29.9
6th Casey Lopes Bermuda 29.65
7th Hannah King Bermuda 28.95
8th Olivia Curran Isle of Man 28.7
9th Katie Norman Isle of Man 26.65
10th Christine Stoddart Isle of Man 25.15
11th Hannah Medder Jersey 23.05
12th Emma Mingins Isle of Man 22.7
13th Hanna Wiss Aland 22.35
14th Marit Magnussen Faroe Islands 22.05
15th Fanny Soderdahl Aland 21.75
16th Amy Laurent Jersey 21.65
17th Anita Knudsen Faroe Islands 21.05
17th Ellen Marett Jersey 21.05
19th Sonja Joensen Faroe Islands 20.9
20th Silja Hgjgaard Faroe Islands 19.75
20th Kristina Toftegaard  Faroe Islands 19.75
22nd Elinborg T. Djurhuus Faroe Islands 18.9
23rd Elin Parkkinen Aland 18.2
24th Siwan Mair Jones Ynys Mon 14.35
25th Lisa Campbell Ynys Mon 14.1
26th Lorna Heaton Isle of Man 13.85
26th Tanya Oliveira Jersey 13.85
26th Zoe Bullock Ynys Mon 13.85
29th Cara Leanne Davies Ynys Mén 12.7
29th Natalie Roberts Ynys Mon 12.7
DNS Sara Wiss Aland DNS
DNS Samantha Astwood Bermuda DNS
DNS Elizabeth Stoddart  Isle of Man DNS
DNS Nicola Booth Jersey DNS
DNS Lauren Carre Jersey DNS
DNS Michelle Kent Jersey DNS
DNS Jessica Marett Jersey DNS

Last Result: 13/07/2005 12:46:13 Status: Confirmed 13/07/2005 12:46:27

Created at 11:28:16 on 01/08/2005

Copyright Exis Ltd, 2005.

Powered by ExisLtd



